
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00201

05/21/2
020

ABLES, ROBERT 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ABLES, ROBERT 
WILLIAM

FELONIOUSLY POINTING A 
FIREARM (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00412

05/21/2
020

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCMILLAN, MAX 
DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00207

05/21/2
020

ANDERSON, 
MAKINZIE Defendant OS

W

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ANDERSON, 
MAKINZIE

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00049

05/21/2
020

BROWN, BARBARA 
KAY Person 2

WALTRIP, DAVID 
EDWARD and BROWN, 
BARBARA KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00040

05/21/2
020

BURTON, MEGAN 
SIERRA Plaintiff

BURTON, MEGAN 
SIERRA vs. FIELDS, 
SPENSER WADE RYAN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00181

05/21/2
020

CHERAMIE, LEAH 
SHEA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CHERAMIE, LEAH 
SHEA

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00203

05/21/2
020

CLARK, CODY 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CLARK, CODY 
WAYNE

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00033

05/21/2
020

CLARK, CODY 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CLARK, CODY 
WAYNE

DECLINE TO FILE DRUG 
OFFENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00034

05/21/2
020

CLARK, CODY 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CLARK, CODY 
WAYNE

DECLINE TO FILE DRUG 
OFFENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00412

05/21/2
020

DBA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCMILLAN, MAX 
DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00048

05/21/2
020

EVANS, COURTNEY 
DENISE Person 2

PRIMEAUX, COLTON 
RAY and EVANS, 
COURTNEY DENISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00040

05/21/2
020

FIELDS, SPENSER WADE
RYAN Defendant

BURTON, MEGAN 
SIERRA vs. FIELDS, 
SPENSER WADE RYAN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00204

05/21/2
020

GUNTER, STEPHANIE 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GUNTER, STEPHANIE
ANN

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00032

05/21/2
020

GUNTER, STEPHANIE 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GUNTER, STEPHANIE
ANN

DECLINE TO FILE DRUG 
OFFENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00351

05/21/2
020

HOLLIS, 
STEVE Defendant

PIONEER ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
HOLLIS, STEVE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000351
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000351
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000204
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000204
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000412
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000412
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000181
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000181
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000040
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000207
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000207
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000412
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000412
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000201
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00412

05/21/
2020

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCMILLAN, MAX 
DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00349

05/21/
2020

JOHNDROW, JIM Defendant
PIONEER ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
JOHNDROW, JIM

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00412

05/21/
2020

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCMILLAN, MAX 
DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00202

05/21/
2020

MCCLENDON, CALEB 
JOEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCCLENDON, CALEB
JOEL

POSSESS CONTRABAND 
(DRUGS) BY INMATE, AFC 
2 OR MORE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00412

05/21/
2020

MCMILLAN, MAX 
DAVID Defendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCMILLAN, MAX 
DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00206

05/21/
2020

MURPHY, MEGAN 
MAREE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MURPHY, MEGAN 
MAREE

POSSESS CDS (METH) 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00349

05/21/
2020

PIONEER ASSET 
MANAGEMENT 
LLC Plaintiff

PIONEER ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
JOHNDROW, JIM

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00350

05/21/
2020

PIONEER ASSET 
MANAGEMENT 
LLC Plaintiff

PIONEER ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
STOUT, JULIE DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00351

05/21/
2020

PIONEER ASSET 
MANAGEMENT 
LLC Plaintiff

PIONEER ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
HOLLIS, STEVE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00048

05/21/
2020

PRIMEAUX, COLTON 
RAY Person 1

PRIMEAUX, COLTON 
RAY and EVANS, 
COURTNEY DENISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00182

05/21/
2020

ROY, TOD Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROY, TOD

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00205

05/21/
2020

SIMS, COREY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SIMS, COREY LYNN

POSS CDS (DRUGS) BY AN 
INMATE (MARIJUANA) 
(FEL)(AFC)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00180

05/21/
2020

STEELE, CODY 
WYATT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEELE, CODY 
WYATT

BREAKING AND 
ENTERING DWELLING 
WITHOUT PERMISSION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00350

05/21/
2020

STOUT, JULIE 
DAWN Defendant

PIONEER ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
STOUT, JULIE DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00208

05/21/
2020

TILLEY, TYLER 
DAKOTA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TILLEY, TYLER 
DAKOTA

INDECENT PROPOSAL TO 
CHILD UNDER 16 YRS 
(FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000350
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000350
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000351
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000351
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000350
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000350
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000349
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000349
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000206
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000206
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000412
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000412
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000202
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000202
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000412
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000412
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000349
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000349
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000412
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000412
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00049

05/21/2
020

WALTRIP, DAVID 
EDWARD Person 1

WALTRIP, DAVID 
EDWARD and BROWN, 
BARBARA KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00209

05/21/2
020

WILLIAMS, MATTHEW 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WILLIAMS, 
MATTHEW LEE

DOMESTIC A&B RESULTING
IN GREAT BODILY HARM 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00348

05/21/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
YARBER, RAYMOND L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00348

05/21/2
020

YARBER, RAYMOND 
L. Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
YARBER, RAYMOND L.

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000348
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000348
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000348
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000348
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000049
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

