Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00201	05/21/2 020	ABLES, ROBERT WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ABLES, ROBERT WILLIAM	FELONIOUSLY POINTING A FIREARM (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00412	05/21/2 020	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. MCMILLAN, MAX DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00207	05/21/2 020	ANDERSON, MAKINZIE Defendant OS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANDERSON, MAKINZIE	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (FEL)
5	ML-2020- 00049	05/21/2 020	BROWN, BARBARA KAY Person 2	WALTRIP, DAVID EDWARD and BROWN, BARBARA KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
5	FP-2020- 00040	05/21/2 020	BURTON, MEGAN SIERRA Plaintiff	BURTON, MEGAN SIERRA vs. FIELDS, SPENSER WADE RYAN	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00181	05/21/2 020	CHERAMIE, LEAH SHEA Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHERAMIE, LEAH SHEA	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00203	05/21/2 020	CLARK, CODY WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, CODY WAYNE	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00033	05/21/2 020	CLARK, CODY WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, CODY WAYNE	DECLINE TO FILE DRUG OFFENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00034	05/21/2 020	CLARK, CODY WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, CODY WAYNE	DECLINE TO FILE DRUG OFFENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00412	05/21/2 020	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. MCMILLAN, MAX DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)		05/21/2 020	EVANS, COURTNEY DENISE Person 2	PRIMEAUX, COLTON RAY and EVANS, COURTNEY DENISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00040	05/21/2 020	FIELDS, SPENSER WADE RYAN Defendant	BURTON, MEGAN SIERRA vs. FIELDS, SPENSER WADE RYAN	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00204	05/21/2 020	GUNTER, STEPHANIE ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUNTER, STEPHANIE ANN	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00032	05/21/2 020	GUNTER, STEPHANIE ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUNTER, STEPHANIE ANN	DECLINE TO FILE DRUG OFFENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00351	05/21/2 020	HOLLIS, STEVE Defendant	PIONEER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. HOLLIS, STEVE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00412	05/21/ 2020	HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. MCMILLAN, MAX DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00349	05/21/ 2020	JOHNDROW, JIM Defendant	PIONEER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. JOHNDROW, JIM	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00412	05/21/ 2020	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. MCMILLAN, MAX DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00202	05/21/ 2020	MCCLENDON, CALEB JOEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCLENDON, CALEB JOEL	POSSESS CONTRABAND (DRUGS) BY INMATE, AFC 2 OR MORE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00412	05/21/ 2020	MCMILLAN, MAX DAVID Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. MCMILLAN, MAX DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00206	05/21/ 2020	MURPHY, MEGAN MAREE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MURPHY, MEGAN MAREE	POSSESS CDS (METH) W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00349	05/21/ 2020	PIONEER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff	PIONEER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. JOHNDROW, JIM	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00350	05/21/ 2020	PIONEER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff	PIONEER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. STOUT, JULIE DAWN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00351	05/21/ 2020	PIONEER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff	PIONEER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. HOLLIS, STEVE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00048	05/21/ 2020	PRIMEAUX, COLTON RAY Person 1	PRIMEAUX, COLTON RAY and EVANS, COURTNEY DENISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00182	05/21/ 2020	ROY, TOD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, TOD	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00205	05/21/ 2020	SIMS, COREY LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIMS, COREY LYNN	POSS CDS (DRUGS) BY AN INMATE (MARIJUANA) (FEL)(AFC)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00180	05/21/ 2020	STEELE, CODY WYATT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEELE, CODY WYATT	BREAKING AND ENTERING DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00350	05/21/ 2020	STOUT, JULIE DAWN Defendant	PIONEER ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. STOUT, JULIE DAWN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00208	05/21/ 2020	TILLEY, TYLER DAKOTA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TILLEY, TYLER DAKOTA	INDECENT PROPOSAL TO CHILD UNDER 16 YRS (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00049	05/21/2 020	WALTRIP, DAVID EDWARD Person 1	WALTRIP, DAVID EDWARD and BROWN, BARBARA KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00209	05/21/2 020	WILLIAMS, MATTHEW LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, MATTHEW LEE	DOMESTIC A&B RESULTING IN GREAT BODILY HARM (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00348	05/21/2 020	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. YARBER, RAYMOND L.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00348	05/21/2 020	YARBER, RAYMOND L. Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. YARBER, RAYMOND L.	INDEBTEDNESS